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Name of Listed Entity:Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IMFA

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
\Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of fully No. No. Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each N Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of paid up of of shares ehol class of securities q asa% of of equity categoriza
(0] shareholde share equity Partl share ding .| assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h y s as a qd conversion in pledged held shares
(D] olders paid under _ % of f shares or
-up lying total 9
(D] shares equity| Deposi held (calcul (IX) (IJ of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares| Recei i) = per ¢ securities (as a Xy encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) { percentage of (Xt ed form of
V) vI1) (v { diluted share shares
;&era No of Voting Rights ‘I;)Sta: - capital) N.o ;’2}5 a l‘\lo ;AA)sOa; Xiv) Inder
o @ o, ||
2 [Classeg | Cla | Tota Q) X)= (VINH(X) | es
X ss As a % of Sha held
eg: res b
3 (rerc) ze' v Sub- (S::?e Sub-
Cate por
| I
A Promoter &|7 31663712 0 0 31663712 58.69[316637120 31663712 58.69 |0 [58.69 0 0 [0 31663712
Promoter
Group
B Public 47698 22290394 0 0 22290394 141.31[22290394 0 22290394 41.31 |0 41.31 0 22106928
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 47705 53954106 [0 0 53954106 100 [539541060 53954106 100 |0 [100 0 0 [0 53770640




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. | No.of P Nos. Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D) shar| fully pa share nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders old| paid e | underlyi| shares calcula| (IX) Underlyi assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up s | Deposit held d as Outstandi full (X otherwise in
equity held Receipt]  (VlI= SCR convertib| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X111) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (includin| convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIv)
(Iv) As a % as a Warrants| securities ( (@ % of (@ % of
(A+B+ % of (X) as a total total
otal ercentage har share
Vi Class X C| Tot al V-I;t;[nlg pofdilutte?l Ses s held
a rights share held (b)
s capital) (b)
. E
vl (VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 3 11940448 0 0 1940448 (3.6 (1940448 |0 1940448 3.6 0 3.6 0 0 0 0 1940448
u undivided
Family
SUBHRAKANTADYPP1 647240 [0 0 647240 (1.2 1647240 0 647240 [1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 647240
PANDA 5312K
PARAMITA ADDP 1 1647080 |0 [0 647080 (1.2 1647080 (0 647080 [1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 647080
PANDA MQ917
A
BAIJAYANT |ADYPPL 1646128 0 [0 646128 (1.2 646128 |0 (646128 [1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 646128
PANDA 5309A
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 3 290771360 [0 29077136 53.89 290771360 [2907713653.89 |0 53.89 0 0 0 0 29077136
(specify)
Bodies 1 1216156 0 [0 1216156 [2.25 (1216156 0 (1216156 2.25 [0 2.25 0 0 0 0 1216156
Corporate




BP
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LTD

AAFC
B1632F

1216156

1216156

2.25

1216156

1216156

2.25

2.25

1216156

Trusts

27860980

o

o

27860980

51.64

27860980

27860980

51.64

51.64

o

27860980

SUBHRAKANT
PANDA,
TRUSTEE, B
PANDA TRUST

AACT
B4159
K

27836092

[«)

27836092

51.59

27836092

27836092

51.59

51.59

27836092

SUBHRAKANT
PANDA,
MANAGING
TRUSTEE,
SHAISAH
FOUNDATION

AADT
S5780L

24888

24888

0.05

24888

24888

0.05

0.05

24888

Sub-Total (A)(1)

31017584

o

o

31017584

57.49

31017584

31017584

57.49

57.49

[«)

31017584

Foreign

o

0

o

o

0

0

o

0

o

[«)

o

o

o

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

646128

[«)

646128

1.2

646128

646128

1.2

1.2

646128

NIVEDITA
GANAPATHI

ADQPP
4513L

==

646128

646128

646128

646128

1.2

646128

Government

o

Institutions

o

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

646128

[«)

646128

1.2

646128

646128

1.2

1.2

646128

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)D)+(A)(2)

31663712

[«)

31663712

58.69

31663712

31663712

58.69

58.69

31663712




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. No. of fully P Nos. Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number Num Number of Sub-
Name of the N of paid up a of nos. ehol class of securities of shareholdi of ber equity categorization of
Shareholders (D] share equity r share shares ding (IX) Share ng,asa Locked in of shares held shares

0] h share s tl s held VII % s % shares Shar in
older held (1V) y unde = calc Unde assuming (X1 es dematerializ
(D) p rlyin IV+V+VI ulate rlying full pled ed form
a 9 das Outst conversio ged (XIV)
i Depo per andin n of or
d sitory SCR g convertible othe
- Recei R, conv securities rwis
u pts 1957 ertibl (as a e
p (V1) As a - - e percentag encl -
e % of No of Voting Rights Total secur e of No Asa | No. A Shareholding (No.
q (A+B as a ities diluted . % (N |s of shares) under
u +C2) % of (inclu share () of | ot |a
it Vil TOt‘aI ding capital) tota ap f
y Votin Warr (X1) | pli | {
S 9 ants) Sha ca | 1
h Class X Tot al rght 1 (x) res | ble || Sub- | Su_[sub-
a | s hdel ) ; Cat b- [Cate
r a ®) (@) ] egor | C |gory
€ s | yl at il
h y ] or
Y| I or
v ] I
d | I
( [
\Y b
Institutions 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 4 20273 0 0 20273  0.04 20273 0 [20273 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 20273
Funds
'Venture 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 1 30000 0 0 30000 0.06 [30000 0 (30000 [0.06 [0 0.06 0 0 30000
Investment
Funds
Banks 3 134 0 [0 134 0 134 0 (134 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds




Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

49

1500143

1500143

2.78

1500143

1500143

2.78

2.78

1500143

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

80428

80428

0.15

80428

80428

0.15

0.15

80428

Overseas




Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

53

1580571

1580571

2.93

1580571

1580571

2.93

2.93

1580571

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government

President of
India

224

224

224

224

224

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

224

224

224

224

224

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /




Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

92

92

92

02

02

Key
Managerial
Personnel

480

480

480

480

480

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust”

Investor
Education

481579

481579

0.89

481579

481579

0.89

0.89

481579




and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs

45690

6852841

6852841

12.7

6852841

6852841

12.7

12.7

6678715

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

38

3001870

3001870

5.56

3001870

3001870

5.56

5.56

3001870

MUKUL
MAHAVIR
AGRAWAL

AAR
FP30
29P

778900

778900

1.44

778900

778900

1.44

1.44

778900

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIS)

705

576697

576697

1.07

576697

576697

1.07

1.07

570132

Foreign
Nationals

106

106

106

106

106

Foreign
Companies

8070638

8070638

14.96

8070638

8070638

14.96

14.96

8070638

LITEC
COMPANY
LIMITED

AAB
CL98
35A

6888518

6888518

12.77

6888518

6888518

12.77

12.77

6888518

FOX
CONSULTI
NG
SERVICES
PTE LTD

AAC
CF44
S5F

1182120

1182120

2.19

1182120

1182120

2.19

2.19

1182120

Bodies

334

1114786

1114786

2.07

1114786

1114786

2.07

2.07

1112145




Corporate

Any Other 862 560103 560103 [L.04 [560103 560103 [1.04 1.04 560103
(specify)

Sub-Total 47635 20659192 2065919238.29 20659192 [0 [20659192[38.29 38.29 20475860
(B)(4)

Total Public 47698 22290394 22290394/41.31 22290394 [0 [22290394{41.31 41.31 22106928

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Qutstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)*+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

BAIJAYANT
PANDA

ADYPP5309
A

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

SUHRAKAN
T PANDA,
TRUSTEE, B
PANDA
TRUST

AACTB415
OK

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

Yes

Yes

30-Apr-2019

PARAMITA
PANDA

ADDPMO091
A

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

SUHRAKAN
T PANDA,
TRUSTEE, B
PANDA
TRUST

AACTB415
OK

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

Yes

Yes

30-Apr-2019

NIVEDITA
GANAPATH
I

ADQPP4513
L

United
States of
America

12.89

12.89

12.89

SUHRAKAN
T PANDA,
TRUSTEE, B
PANDA
TRUST

AACTBA415
OK

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

Yes

Yes

30-Apr-2019

SUBHRAKA
NT PANDA

ADYPP5312
K

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

SUHRAKAN
T PANDA,
TRUSTEE, B
PANDA
TRUST

AACTB415
OK

India

12.89

12.89

12.89

Yes

Yes

30-Apr-2019




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




